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19
18

7
86
10
82
85

2

4
17
26
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3
28
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81
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83
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72
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57
56
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78
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16
29
17
99
29
82
34
17
99

6
28
36

C.J. Duncan
Chandler Dorrell
Josh Grady
Latevius Rayford
Trent Sherfield
Kris Kentera
Trey Wilkins
Johnny McCrary
Patton Robinette
Stephen Rivers
Ralph Webh
Dallas Rivers
Jerron Seymour
Dallas Rivers
Kellen Williams
Steven Scheu
Davis Dudchock
Nathan Marcus
Dillon van der Wal
Andrew Jelks
Sean Dowling
Jake Bernstein
Delando Crooks
Joe Townsend
Barrett Gouger
Spencer Pulley
Kevin McCoy
Will Holden
Andrew Bridges

5-11, 195, R-Fr.
6-0, 190, R-Fr.
5-11, 200, R-Jr.
6-1, 192, So.
6-0, 190, Fr.
6-4, 220, Jr.
5-11, 210, Sr.
6-4, 230, R-Fr.
6-4, 212, R-So.
6-7, 235, Grad.
5-10, 196, R-Fr.
6-1, 225, Fr.
5-7, 196, R-Jr.
6-1, 225, Fr.
6-1, 230, Sr.
6-5, 250, R-Jr.
6-4, 245, Grad.
6-5, 238, R-Fr.

Montgomery, Ala.

Nashville, Tenn.
Tampa, Fla.

Mempbhis, Tenn.

Danville, lI.

Colorado Sprgs., Colo.

Cordova, Tenn.
Decatur, Ga.
Maryville, Tenn.
Athens, Ala.

Gainesville, Fla.

Stone Mtn., Ga.
Hialeah, Fla.
Stone Mtn., Ga.

Winter Garden, Fla.
Evansuville, Ind.
Birmingham, Ala.

Glen Ellyn, III.

6-6, 252, Sr. Woodland Hills, Calif.

6-6, 305, R-So.
6-5, 288, R-Fr.
6-3, 305, R-Jr.
6-5, 312, R-Fr.

6-4, 312, Sr. Hendersonville, Tenn.
Soddy Daisy, Tenn.
Germantown, Tenn.

6-4, 305, R-So.
6-4, 300, R-Jr.
6-5, 295, R-So.

Paris, Tenn.

Fallbrook, Calif.

Lake in the Hills, 1ll.

Atlanta, Ga.

Tampa, Fla.

6-7, 310, R-So.Green Cove Sprgs., Fla.

6-6, 285, Sr.

Atlanta, Ga.

Goochland, Va.
Powell, Ohio

Jacksonville, Fla.

Glen Ellyn, IIl.

Powell, Ohio

6-4, 220, Jr. Colorado Sprgs., Colo.

Colby Cooke 6-3, 220, So.
Taylor Hudson 6-3, 220, R-Jr.
Tommy Openshaw 6-2, 180, R-Fr.
Hayden Lekacz 6-1, 185, Fr.
Taylor Hudson 6-3, 220, R-Jr.
Kris Kentera

Andrew East 6-2, 230, Sr.
Tommy Openshaw 6-2, 180, R-Fr.
Hayden Lekacz 6-1, 185, Fr.
Darrius Sims 5-9, 182, So.
Dallas Rivers 6-1, 225, Fr.
Trey Ellis 5-9, 165, Fr.
Darrius Sims 5-9, 182, So.

Indianapolis, Ind.
Jacksonville, Fla.

Glen Ellyn, IlI.
Memphis, Tenn.
Stone Mtn., Ga.

Charlotte, N.C.
Memphis, Tenn.

DT 69 Adam Butler 6-5, 305, R-So.  Duncanville, Texas
74 Jay Woods 6-3, 288, R-Fr. Jackson, Ga.
NT 53 Vince Taylor 6-2, 312, Sr.  Hattiesburg, Miss.
77 Nifae Lealao 6-5, 314, Fr.  Sacramento, Calif.
DT 55 Caleb Azubike 6-4, 255, Jr. Nashville, Tenn.
44 Barron Dixon 6-4, 290, Sr. Alpharetta, Ga.
94 Torey Agee 6-3, 295, R-So. Opelika, Ala.
OLB 92 Kyle Woestmann  6-3, 250, R-Sr. Marietta, Ga.
49 Jonathan Wynn 6-5, 244, R-Fr. Stone Mtn., Ga.
ILB 41 Zach Cunningham  6-4, 230, R-Fr. Pinson, Ala.
35 Darreon Herring 6-1, 232, Jr. Stone Mtn., Ga.
22 Casey Hughes 6-1, 230, Sr. Reading, Pa.
ILB 52 Nigel Bowden 6-1, 245, R-Fr. Macon, Ga.
40 Ja'karriThomas  6-1, 230, R-So. Tallahassee, Fla.
OLB 45 Stephen Weatherly 6-5, 255, R-So. Snellville, Ga.
99 Landon Stokes 6-4, 235, R-Fr. Orlando, Fla.

CB 3 Taurean Ferguson
31 Tre Herndon
Jahmel Mclntosh

14 Ryan White
2 Tre Tarpley
Oren Burks
32 Andrew Williamson 6-1, 208, R-Jr.
CB 5 Torren McGaster
4 Tre Bell
Darreon Herring
6 Darrius Sims
7 Emmanuel Smith

SS 27

FS 20

NB 35

5-9, 185, R-Fr. Jonesboro, Ga.
6-1, 172, Fr. Chattanooga, Tenn.

6-1, 205, Jr. Cleveland, Miss.
5-9, 188, R-Fr. Louisville, Ky
6-0, 195, Fr. Pittsburgh, Pa.

6-3, 212, R-Fr.  Fairfax Station, Va.

San Antonio, Texas

6-0, 192, R-So. Daphne, Ala.
5-11, 174, R-Fr. Union, N.J.
6-1, 232, Jr. Stone Mtn., Ga.
5-9, 182, So. Memphis, Tenn.

6-2, 205, Fr. Murfreesboro, Tenn.

Name Position Gamedays
Derek Mason Head coach

Karl Dorrell Offensive coordinator/QBs booth
David Kotulski Defensive coordinator/ILBs booth
Charles Bankins Special teams coordinator/RBs sidelines
Gerry Gdowski Tight ends sidelines
Keven Lightner Offensive line sidelines
Marc Lubick Wide receivers booth
Frank Maile Defensive line sidelines
Brett Maxie Defensive secondary sidelines
Kenwick Thompson  Qutside linebackers sidelines
Ryan Anderson Defensive graduate assistant sidelines
A.J. Haase Offensive graduate assistant booth
Chandler Henley Offensive graduate assistant sidelines
Johnell Thomas Defensive graduate assistant sidelines
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